
Multidisciplinary Team
Management of Atypical

Parkinson’s

Overview:

Duration: 1 day
CPD Hours: 7
Format: Face to Face
Date; 19th January 2026
Venue; Derby Mickleover Hotel
Fee: £130

This one-day course is recommended for Allied Health Professionals
and nurses with an interest in neurological conditions. Therapy
management will be addressed and workshops for individual
disciplines will form part of the day. Patients will give their
perspective of some of these conditions.

The aims of the course are:
Gain an increased knowledge and understanding of atypical
Parkinson’s conditions
Understand the overall management of these conditions
Understand and know how to implement therapy interventions 
Have an understanding of how such conditions can impact an
individual 
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Visit our Website to Book or call
07599248215!
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Multiple System Atrophy (MSA), Progressive Supranuclear Palsy
(PSP), Corticobasal Degeneration (CBD) and Lewy Body
Dementia (LBD).

MSA is a progressive neurological disorder, affecting mobility,
balance and autonomic function.
PSP is a progressive neurological disorder, impairment of
movement, vision, speech and swallowing.
CBD is a progressive, neurological disorder with impairments in
cognition and executive function with upper limb dysfunction and
other Parkinson’s features
Lewy Body Dementia is a progressive condition, causing
impairments in, spatial awareness and executive function
alongside motor features of Parkinson’s.
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This event includes;

Tea, coffee & refreshments

Breakfast cobs & Lunch are provided

Access to the hotel facilities!

A Discount for a copy of ‘Parkinson‘s disease: A multidisciplinary guide to
management ,1st edition‘

We have a discounted Rate for hotel stays at the Derby Mickleover
Hotel - Get in touch with us for this!
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8.45am

9.10am

9.15am

10.15am

10.30am

11.00am

12.00am

12.15pm

13.00pm

13.30pm

15.00pm

15.10pm

15.35pm

16.00pm

Registration & Refreshments

Welcome & Introduction to the day

Multiple System Atrophy (MSA)

Patient’s Perspective (MSA)

Tea / Coffee Break

Progressive Supranuclear Palsy (PSP) and
Corticobasal Degenration (CBD)

Patient Perspective

Lunch

Lewy Body Dementia & MDT Interventions

Multidisciplinary Interventions for MSA,
PSP and CBD

Refreshment Break

Workshop case studies in groups

Workshop feedback

Final Summary, Questions & Close of Day

Fiona Lindop MBE,
Specialist Physiotherapist

Catherine Best, Autonomic
Nurse Specialist

Fiona Lindop MBE,
Specialist Physiotherapist

Clare Johnson, Specialist
Occupational Therapist

Caroline Bartliff, Specialist
Speech Therapist, Fiona
Lindop MBE, Clare Johnson

Fiona Lindop MBE
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