With Derby Parkinson's Team

Multidisciplinary Team Management of Atypical Parkinson's

Sponsored by





Format: Face to Face

Date; 19th January 2026

Venue; Derby Mickleover Hotel

Fee: £130



This one-day course is recommended for Allied Health Professionals and nurses with an interest in neurological conditions. Therapy management will be addressed and workshops for individual disciplines will form part of the day. Patients will give their perspective of some of these conditions.

The aims of the course are:

- ➤ Gain an increased knowledge and understanding of atypical Parkinson's conditions
- Understand the overall management of these conditions
- Understand and know how to implement therapy interventions
- Have an understanding of how such conditions can impact an individual



Visit our Website to Book or call 07599248215!



Sponsored by





Multiple System Atrophy (MSA), Progressive Supranuclear Palsy (PSP), Corticobasal Degeneration (CBD) and Lewy Body Dementia (LBD).

MSA is a progressive neurological disorder, affecting mobility, balance and autonomic function.

PSP is a progressive neurological disorder, impairment of movement, vision, speech and swallowing.

CBD is a progressive, neurological disorder with impairments in cognition and executive function with upper limb dysfunction and other Parkinson's features

Lewy Body Dementia is a progressive condition, causing impairments in, spatial awareness and executive function alongside motor features of Parkinson's.

This event includes;

Tea, coffee & refreshments

Breakfast cobs & Lunch are provided

Access to the hotel facilities!

A Discount for a copy of 'Parkinson's disease: A multidisciplinary guide to management ,1st edition'

We have a discounted Rate for hotel stays at the Derby Mickleover
Hotel - Get in touch with us for this!











Fiona Lindop MBE

Training made easy

Programme

8.45am	Registration & Refreshments	
9.10am	Welcome & Introduction to the day	Fiona Lindop MBE, Specialist Physiotherapist
9.15am	Multiple System Atrophy (MSA)	Catherine Best, Autonomic Nurse Specialist
10.15am	Patient's Perspective (MSA)	
10.30am	Tea / Coffee Break	
11.00am	Progressive Supranuclear Palsy (PSP) and Corticobasal Degenration (CBD)	Fiona Lindop MBE, Specialist Physiotherapist
12.00am	Patient Perspective	
12.15pm	Lunch	
13.00pm	Lewy Body Dementia & MDT Interventions	Clare Johnson, Specialist Occupational Therapist
13.30pm	Multidisciplinary Interventions for MSA, PSP and CBD	Caroline Bartliff, Specialist Speech Therapist, Fiona Lindop MBE, Clare Johnson
15.00pm	Refreshment Break	
15.10pm	Workshop case studies in groups	
15.35pm	Workshop feedback	

Trainingmadeeasy.org

16.00pm

Final Summary, Questions & Close of Day